
Q.1

Q.2

Q.3

Q.4

Q.5

Plurals: Choose the correct
word.

The ........... is in the car.

 man

 men

Look! This is my ............ .

 feet

 foot

My ............ are white.

 teeth

 tooth

Where are the ........... ?

 person

 people

The .......... is in the park.

 children

 child



Q.6There are five ........... on the bus.

 women

 woman
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Q.7

Q.8

Q.9

Q.10

Q.11

is - are

There ........ lots of tourists in Paris.

 is

 are

There ........ a tower called Eiffel Tower.

 is

 are

........ there a park in London?

 is

 are

There ....... two children in the bedroom.

 is

 are

........ there lots of lions in the zoo?

 is

 are
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Q.12

Q.13

Q.14

Q.15

Q.16

Choose the correct answer.

Is there a river in London?

 Yes, it is.

 Yes, there is.

Can you swim?

 Yes, I can.

 Yes, I am.

Are there books on your desk?

 Yes, they are.

 Yes, there are.

Are you from Japan?

 Yes, I do.

 Yes, I am.

Is he a teacher?

 Yes, he is.

 Yes, he does.
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Q.17

Q.18

Q.19

Q.20

Q.21

Choose the correct word.

Country

 Germany

 Ana

 London

Capital city

 England

 Arctic

 Paris

Desert

 Russia

 Sahara

 Everest

Mountain

 Egypt

 China

 Everest

Continent

 Asia

 Italy

 New york
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